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Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

FMK

Klass 4. Std, -65 6ver 1000cc inkl per E-F
Result of Race 1

Started : 16

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 14

PIC Name

Not Classified : 2

Car
City / Club

Falkenberg Classic 2018

Gap

Total time

hm sec

14 - 16 September 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h Km/h

1

10

11

12

13

14

11

32

51

78

83

76

20

27

71

75

79

28

49

CT7F

CT7F

CT8F

CT9F

CTOF

CTOF

CT10F

CT8F

CTOF

CTOF

CT7F

CT9F

CT7F

CT7F

1 Rolf ‘Myggan' Nilsson (SWE)

Magnus Rehbinder (SWE)

Magnus Lillerskog (SWE)

Nikolaj Leed (DEN)

Per Olav Kilen (NOR)

Lars Henrik Leed (DEN)

Bengt Qvist (SWE)

Jonas E Pdlda (SWE)

Anders Hylén (SWE)

Lars Bryntesson (SWE)

Lena Ljungdahl (SWE)

Bo Johborg (SWE)

Hans Beckert (SWE)

Bengt-Ake Bengtsson (SWE)

Austin Cooper S
Tomelilla

Hyllinge MS

Morris Cooper
Bromma

RHK

Ford C ortina Lotus
Hjarnarp

RHK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Graested

HMS - DK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Nykirke

Historisk Racing Norge
Volvo Amazon (1225S)
Greested

HMS - DK

Ford Mustang
Tomelilla

Tomelilla MK

Ford CortinaGT
Billeberga

RHK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Boxholm

Roxholms MK

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Malung

| ikenas MK

Ford Anglia 1200 Super
Taby

08 Karting

Volvo Amazon (122S)
Oxel6sund

SMK Nykéning

Morris Cooper S
Falkenberg
Falkenhergs MK
Austin Cooper S
Odakra

RHK

-- 17 laps --

27.013

34.165

35.367

40.967

45.243

-- 16 laps --

4539

6.333

14.718

22.712

28.282

-- 14 laps --

40.646

16:27.084

16:54.097

17:01.249

17:02451

17:08.051

17:12.327

16:43.243

16:47.782

16:49576

16:57.961

17:05.955

17:11.525

13:21311

14:01.957

114 26 56.116 118,23

11122 57.789 114 81

110 44 58.225 113,95

11031 58.987 112 48

109,71 59.235 112,01

109,25 59.241 112,00

10581 1:00102 11039

105,33 1:00996 108,77

105,14 1:01825 107,32

104 28 1:02.008 107,00

103 47 1:01123 108,55

10291 1:01620 107,67

11591 56.149 118,16

110,32 57.639 11511

13

12

16

16

16

12

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 17 Laps) = 11 Laps

DNC 38 CT7F

DNC 45 CT7F

Jan-Olof Paulson (SWE)

Frank Edwinsson (SWE)

Austin Cooper S
Jonkoping
Norrahammars MK
Austin Cooper S
Hamburg

RHK

-- 7 laps --

-- 3laps --

7:38593

3:00607

101,27 1:01437 107,99

110,20 57.219 115,95

Fastest time: 56.116 inlap 2 by nbr. 11: Rolf 'Myggan' Nilsson (Austin Cooper S)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Steward

Ulf Sannell

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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